THE CLUBHOUSE

ONE ARMED BANDIT 12
Ketel One Vodka, raspberry puree,

pineapple syrup, lemon, rosemary syrup

HURRICANE CARTER 13
Havana Club 7 Rum, apricot brandy, spiced honey
syrup, ginger beer, peach bitters

TICKTOCK 13
Broken Clock Vodka, Xanté liqueur,
passion fruit, cinnamon, basil, lemon, apple,

natural egg white substitute

HOT OR NOT 13
Don Julio Blanco Tequila,
Cazcabel Tequila Honey, lemon, sugar
To add some heat, ask for our
house-infused chilli tequila

HELTER SELTZER 13
Tanqueray London Gin, Aperol,
Served Hard Seltzer Lime, elderflower cordial,

raspberries, orange, lemon juice

THE FAIRWAY

SWINGING PUNCH 12
Kraken Black Spiced Rum, Orgeat, lime juice,
pineapple juice, Red Bull Tropical, Angostura bitters

XXX MARTINI 12
Stoli Vanil Vodka, Frangelico, passionfruit, lime

Served with a shot of Prosecco

ANNA PAVLOVA 12
Zubrowka Vodka, apple, lime,

natural egg white substitute, elderflower

PUT THE LIME
IN THE COCONUT 13
Havana Club Especial Rum, coconut syrup,

lime, passionfruit, mint

THE ITALIAN JOB 13
Limoncello, Aperol, blackcurrant

liqueur, grapefruit juice, lemon juice

THE 81N TERRAGE

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ 12
Chase Elderflower Liqueur Vodka, prosecco,

Double Dutch cucumber & watermelon soda

SINGAPORE SWING 13
Eden Mill Golf Gin, Benedictine D.O.M,
cherry liqueur, cinnamon syrup,

pineapple juice, lemon juice

FAIRWAY TO HEAVEN 13
Chase Pink Grapefruit Gin, apricot brandy,

Earl Grey syrup, lemon juice, mint leaves

COCKTAILS OF THE MONTH

SPRING FLING 172
Eden Mill Golf Gin, Chase Elderflower Liqueur,
passionfruit puree, basil, kiwi syrup,

lime juice, soda water

SOLOVEY SWING 12
Solovey Vodka, Xante, raspberry puree,

lemon juice, apple juice, honey

Solovey Vodka donates 100% of
their profits to War Child

NS Nz

THE GLASSICS

NEGRONI 12
Tanqueray Sevilla Gin,

Campari, Antica Formula

AMARETTO SOUR 12
Disaronno Originale, sugar syrup, bitters,

natural egg white substitute, lemon juice

DAIQUIRI 12
Captain Morgan White Rum, lime juice, sugar

Add flavour: Strawberry / Raspberry / Passionfruit + 1

CAIPIRINHA 12

Velho Barreiro Cachaca, fresh lime, sugar

MARGARITA 12

Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

WHISKEY SOUR 13
Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey, lemon juice, sugar,

natural egg white substitute, bitters

TOM COLLINS 12
Tanqueray No. TEN Gin, sugar,

lemon juice, soda water

MOJITO 12
Captain Morgan white, lime, mint,
double dutch soda, sugar
Add flavour: Strawberry / Raspberry / Passionfruit +1

MOSCOW MULE 13
Chase Vodka, lime,
Double Dutch ginger beer, bitters

FROZEN GOCKTAILS

HALF / PINT

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 11/16

Captain Morgan White Rum, lime juice,
strawberry puree, strawberry syrup, sugar syrup

PINA COLADA 11/16
@ Captain Morgan White Rum, coconut syrup,

pineapple juice, lime juice

MIAMI VICE 11/17
Frozen Pina Colada,

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri, blue curacao

&/MQJA&«BAR

SALTED CARAMEL
ESPRESSO MARTINI 13
Mermaid Salt Vodka, Kahlaa Coffee Liqueur,

espresso, caramel syrup, salt

ESPRESSO MARTINI VODKA 13
Ketel One Vodka, Cazcabel Cafe Tequila,

espresso, vanilla syrup

SHOTS

CAZCABEL (.5
Cafe Tequila (25ml) | Honey Tequila (25ml)

SEX ON THE GREEN (.5
Ketel One Oranje Vodka, passionfruit,

lime, blue curacao (50ml)

THE BIRDIE (.5
Cazcabel Honey Tequila,
raspberry liqueur, coconut, pineapple (50ml)

CHAUFFEUR’S CHOICE

VIRGIN MOJITO 8

Mint, lime, apple juice, soda

VIRGIN PINA COLADA 8
Pineapple juice, coconut & maraschino

cherry syrup, lemon juice

SPICY MANGORITA §
Quarter Blanco Agave, spicy mango syrup,
Tabasco, apple juice, lime juice

Low alcohol

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS

RUMOUR HAS IT ¥
Clean R, apple juice, rose syrup, elderflower cordial,

lime juice, natural egg white substitute

NO GIN & JUICE ¢

Clean G, lemon juice, hibiscus syrup, pincapple juice

MIAM| BREEZE 9
Clean T, cranberry juice, cinnamon syrup,
lemon juice

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

COCKTAILS

ALLERGENS: PLEASE SPEAK TO A SERVER TO VIEW A FULL LIST OF ALLERGENS

ALID SHIONIMS

7202 INNC / AVIN / T14dY



WHITE

125ML / 175ML / 250ML / BOTTLE

IL TRALICCIO
TREBBIANO
Emilia Romagna, Italy 7/
58/75/9.1/26.5

PIATTINI
PINOT GRIGIO
Pavia, Italy /2.5
6.2/7.9/10.3/29

ERICAS’S SUNBIRD
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Western Cape, South Africa 7/
6.9/86/11.7/34

TE MERIO
SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand /2.5
44

CLOS DU VAL

ROSE

125ML / 175ML / 250ML / BOTTLE

WILD HOUSE
GRENACHE ROSE
Western Cape, South Africa //.5%
58/7.5/9.1/26.5

LES CERISIERS
ROSE
Domaine, Rhone, France /7%,

42

SPARKLING

125ML / BOTTLE

125ML / 175ML / 250ML / BOTTLE

IL TRALICCIO
TREBBIANO
Emilia Romagna, Italy /7%
58/175/79.1/26.5

WILD HOUSE
SHIRAZ
Western Cape, South Africa /7%
6.2/17.9/10.3/ 29

PECULIAR MR PAT
MERLOT

Australia /7.7
6.9/86/11.7/34

ONTANON
RIOJA CRIANZA
Bodegas, Ontanon Rioja, Spain /7%
37

NIETO DON NICANOR

LUNETTA PROSECCO MALBEC
CARNEROS ESTATE SPUMANTE BRUT Mendoza, Argentina /7.5,
CHARDONNAY Veneto, Italy /7% 45
Napa Valley, California /7%, 8/ 42
95 LES SIX
7 CAIRANNE
BISCHOFLICHE DOM ZERO | | Domaine, Rhone, France /757
RIESLING CHAPEL DOWN 55
Mosel, Germany 0.0/ %, VINTAGE RESERVE LA COLOMBAIA AMARONE
Tenterden, England /27 DEL LA VALPOLICELLA
38 5 Veneto, Italy 757
95
UNLESS MARKED ALL BEERS ¢ CIDERS CONTAIN GLUTEN MORETTI /0% 5.7 BOTTLE
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" s PERRIER JOUET
4.5%
DRAUGHT SoL GRAND BRUT /2%,
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 75
BROOKLYN 6.3 .
HALF / PINT Lager 5.0 PERRIER JOUET
............................................................................... BLASON ROSE /7%
AMSTEL 43712 a0
Lager +.1%, SXOLLIE 6.3
GLUTEN-FREE PERRIER JOUET
BEAVERTOWN 45/1.5 Granny Smith Cider 1.5,

Neck Oil Session IPA 1.5

HEINEKEN 45/17.5
Lager 57,

ORCHARD THIEVES 4.2/1
Cider 1.5,

OoLD MOUT 6.8
Berries & Cherries Cider 17,

LOW ALCOHOL

HARD SELTZER

Served Hard Seltzer Lime 17,
Served Hard Seltzer Raspberry /1
Served Hard Seltzer Peach 17,

HEINEKEN 0.0 [won acconoric] 4.8

LUCKY SAINT 0% 5.7

BLANC DE BLANC /7%
150
PERRIER JOUET
BELLE EPOQUE /7%
220
PERRIER JOUET
BELLE EPOQUE ROSE /7%,
275

ALL WINES INCLUDING CHAMPAGNE
CONTAIN SULPHITES

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

WINE ¢« CHAMPAGNE ¢ BEER

ALLERGENS: PLEASE SPEAK TO A SERVER TO VIEW A FULL LIST OF ALLERGENS

ALID SHIONIMS

202 ANNC / AYIN / T14dY



VODKA

S50ML / BOTTLE

KETEL ONE /0%
Original | Citron | Oranje
11/ 150
CIROC /0%

Blue
12
BROKEN CLOCK /0%
12.5
CHASE /0%

O Original | Marmalade O

13
BELVEDERE /0%
13/ 180

MERMAID SALT /0%
13.5

() TEQUILA ()

50ML / BOTTLE

CAZCABEL 2%

50ML

TANQUERAY
London Dry 5.1 no. TEN 1750, | Sevilla 1157,

11 15/ 200 13
HENDRICKS /777
17
MERMAID
Blue 1200 | Pink 5000 | Zest 107
13.5 13.5 13.5
EDEN MILL GOLF /2%
13.5
CHASE /0%

GB Original | Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo
Rhubarb & Bramley Apple
13

MONKEY &7 /7%,
17

CLEAN G n.0%

NON ALCOHOLIC
8.5

Blanco

1"

DON JULIO
Blanco 107, | Reposado >4
12 13

1942 107
40.5 / 495

CAZCABEL /%
Reposado | Cafe | Honey
13 13 13

CASAMIGOS /0%
Blanco | Reposado | Mezcal | Anjeo
15 17 19 25.5 /7 280

CLEAN T 0.0%
8.5

LIQUEUR

50ML
DRAMBUIE /0%
13

RANGE OF LIQUEURS

Mire, Cassis, Abricot, Banane, Framboise
13

Please ask your bartender for our selection

50ML / BOTTLE

CAPTAIN MORGAN
White 57500 | Spiced 55
1
RON ZACAPA /0"
Centenario 23yr | XO
17/ 250 31/315

DIPLOMATICO /%
Reserva Exclusiva
15
KRAKEN SPICED /0%
1
VELHO BARREIRO
CACHACA 0%
13
HAVANA CLUB %
Especial | 7 yr
12 13

CLEAN R 0%

NON ALCOHOLIC
8.5

S\

SEEING DOUBLE

OUR STANDARD POUR IS A DOUBLE
(50OML) sHOT

COGNAC

50ML / BOTTLE

MARTELL VSOP 10,
11/ 200

MARTELL XO /0%
41/ 450

s AN

MIXERS & SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA 3

DOUBLE DUTCH 3

Regular Premium Tonic Lemonade
Diet Stimline Tonic
Zero Elderflower Tonic VIVREAU WATER 3
JUlCES 3 Ginger Ale Still
Ginger Beer Sparkling
Orange Apple Watermelon & Cucumber
Cranberty Grapefruit Soda Water
Pineapple Tomato

WHISKY
BOURBON & RYE

50ML / BOTTLE

JOHNNIE WALKER /0%
Black | Blue
" 417/ 495
BULLEIT /5%
Bourbon | Rye
"

GLENLIVET 12yr 1%
13
JAMESON CASKMATE
IPA EDITION /0%
13/ 180

TALISKER [0y +5.0%
15

COPPER DOG /0%
19

ROE & COE /7"
19

ANGEL’S ENVY /%
19 / 280

CHIVAS REGAL /7%
19/ 280

OBAN I4yr 437,
21
HIBIKI JAPANESE
HARMONY /5%
21/ 320

LAGAVULIN ]6:)17 13%
25/ 350

FEVER TREE 3

ENERGY DRINKS

RED BULL 3.5
Orginal
Sugarfree
Tropical

BOTTLES OF SPIRITS ARE SOLD
WITH A SELECTION OF MIXERS

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL. ALLERGENS: PLEASE SPEAK TO A SERVER TO VIEW A FULL LIST OF ALLERGENS

SPIRITS o« MIXERS ¢ SOFT DRINKS

ALID SHIONIMS

202 INNT / AV / 1184V



Patty&8un

PIZZA PiLGRIMS

TACOS

Served on soft 12cm corn tortillas with coriander and salsa

TWO FOR 8.5 « THREE FOR 11.5 « FIVE FOR 18
MASA FRIED CHICKEN

Buttermilk fried chicken, habanero mayo, red cabbage,
habanero salsa, pico de gallo

BAJA FISH
Tempura cod, habanero mayo, red cabbage,
habanero salsa, pico de gallo

The Baja Fish Taco may contain small bones
COCHINITA PORK PIBIL
Pork shoulder, pickled red onions, sour cream, habanero salsa
BEEF SHORT RIB BIRRIA

Braised beef birria, sour cream, habanero salsa, onion

v SMOKED SWEET POTATO

Feta cheese, salsa roja, spring onions

vG VEGAN FRIED CHICKEN
EatPlanted vegan chicken tender, red cabbage,

habanero salsa, pico de gallo, vegan habanero mayo

véG MUSHROOM GUISADO

Braised mushroom, onion, jalapeno, habanero salsa

BURRITOS

ONE FOR 9.5 « TWO FOR 17.5
Served in 127 flour tortillas with

lettuce, red cabbage, coriander

MASA FRIED CHICKEN
Butter milk fried chicken, pico de gallo, habanero mayo
COCHINITA PORK PIBIL

Pork Shoulder, habanero salsa, sour cream,

black beans, pickled red onion

BEEF RIB BARBACOA

Braised beef birria, habanero salsa, sour cream, black beans, onion

v SMOKED SWEET POTATO

Sweet potato, salsa roja, black beans, spring onions, feta cheese

VG VEGAN FRIED CHICKEN
EatPlanted vegan chicken tenders, black beans,
vegan habanero salsa, pico de gallo
vée MUSHROOM GUISADO

Braised mushroom, onion, jalapeno, habanero salsa

BURGERS

ARI GOLD 11.75
Aged beef patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato,
pickled onions, ketchup, smokey P&B mayo, brioche
add bacon *+ 1

SMOKEY ROBINSON 1295
Aged beef patty, cheese, bacon, tomato, lettuce, caramelised
onions, smokey P&B mayo, ketchup, brioche

THE DON 14.95
Two aged beef patties, pancetta, beef butter,
American cheese, onions

THE CLASSIC AMERICAN 12.75
Aged beef patty, American cheese, bacon,
American mustard, ketchup, onion, pickles, brioche

JOSE JOSE 12.95
Aged beef patty, chilli sobrassada relish, cheese,

lettuce, pickled onion, brioche (contains pork)

DOUBLE TROUBLE
Add an extra beef patty & cheese to any of the above +4

All beef burgers can be served with a bun made
with ingredients not containing gluten *+1.5

ately non-beef burgers cannot be made

MR T 12.5
Buttermilk fried chicken, Monterey Jack cheese,

bacon, lettuce, mayo, hot pepper sauce, brioche

vG VEGAN ARI GOLD 12
Plant based patty, vegan American cheese, pickled onion,

ketchup, vegan smokey P&B mayo, vegan bun

ve VEGAN SMOKEY 12.95
Plant based patty, THIS Isn’t Bacon, vegan American cheese,

caramelised onions, tomato, lettuce, ketchup, smokey mayo, bun

SIDES

vG TOMATO MISO SALAD TOSTADA §

Miso tomato salad tostada, guacamole, thai basil, dill

v BREDDOS FRIES 4.5

with house spice & habanero mayo

vV QUESO FRIES .5

Breddos fries, cheese sauce

MASA FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS §

with habanero mayo

VG VEGAN CHICKEN TENDERS 8

Eatplanted chicken tenders, vegan habanero mayo

BEEF SHORT RIB NACHOS 9.5

Cheese sauce, sour cream, chipotle salsa, pickled jalapenos

VG CORN CHIPS & SALSA S

swap corn chips. for spiced chicharron +2.5
VG CORN CHIPS & GUACAMOLE 85

SPICED CHICHARRON 4.5
Puffed pork cracklings, Breddos” house spice, chile mayo dip

EXT H As ...................................
Pickled jalapefios 0.5 Cheese sauce 1
Guacamole 2.5 Sour cream | Fries 1.5
HOUSE DIPS 1.5
Habanero mayo | Pico de gallo

Salsa roja vegan | Habanero mayo

SIDES

WINGER WINGER
CHICKEN DINNER §
Smoked confit chicken wings with BBQ sauce

vé VEGAN WINGER WINGER
CHICKEN DINNER 8

Vegan wings, BBQ sauce, spring onions, sesame seeds

ve IMPOSSIBLE™
‘CHICKEN’ NUGGETS with ketchup 7

BEEF BRISKET LOADED CHIPS 9.5
Beef brisket loaded chips, parmesan, pickled red chillies

vG VEGAN BRISKET
LOADED CHIPS &

Vegan brisket loaded chips, smoked chilli mayo, spring onion

VG CHIPS with rosemary salt 4.5
add roast chicken mayo *+ 1

v CHEESE BALLS with XXX Hot Sauce 5.5
v COLESLAW 3.5

BBQ sauce ‘ P&B hot sauce ‘ Vegan spicy mayo

1 Each

PIZZAS

v MARGHERITA 10.95

Tomato, fior di latte mozzarella, basil, parmesan, olive oil

ve VEGAN MARGHERITA 10.95

Plant-based burrata, tomato, basil, olive oil

NDUJA 13.95
Spicy Calabrian sausage, tomato, fior di latte mozzarella,

basil, parmesan, olive oil

vG VDUJA 13.95
Plant-based burrata, vegan nduja, tomato, basil,

olive oil

DOUBLE PEPPERONI
& SPICY HONEY 14.95

Two types of pepperoni, chili-infused honey, tomato,
fior di latte mozzarella, basil, parmesan, olive oil

Halal option available

v MUSHROOM & TRUFFLE 14.95
Ricotta base, mozzarella, sautéed mushrooms,

parmesan, truffle oil

vV MARGHERITA EXTRA EXTRA 14.95
Piennolo del Vesuvio tomatoes, burrata, fresh basil pesto,

parmesan, basil, extra virgin olive oil

YOU'VE GOT MAIALE 155
Nduja, salsiccia, pepperoni, burrata,

red onions, tomato, balsamic glaze

EXTRA TOPPINGS

Italian Roasted Ham 3.5 Rocket 3
Mushrooms 3 Mozzarella 2.5
Nduja 3 Burrata 3.5

Vduja 3 Pepperoni 3.5
Olives 2.5 Halal Pepperoni 3.5

CRUST DIPPERS
Pesto Nduja | Truffle | Garlic & Herb
1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5
3 Dips for 4

SIDES

v GARLIC FLATBREAD SHARER 5.5

Garlic and herb oil with fresh mozzarella

v ROCKET SALAD 1§

Rocket, parmesan, balsamic glaze

DESSERTS

v NUTELLA PIZZA RING 6.95

Nutella, ricotta

© CROSSTOWN ©

DOUGHNUTS
SEE COUNTER
FOR FLAVOURS

4.75

SHAKES

CHOOSE FROM
ANY OF OUR
GELATO FLAVOURS
+50p oat milk

5.5

GELATO

SEE COUNTER
FOR FLAVOURS

ONE SCO0P
TWO scoop

3.50
4.95

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

ALLERGEN INFO OVERLEAF {

STREET FOOD

ALLERGENS: PLEASE SPEAK TO A SERVER TO VIEW A FULL LIST OF ALLERGENS

VG: VEGAN V: VEGETARIAN

ALID SHIINIMS

v202 INNT / AYWN /7 T14dV



We have an unusual kitchen format at Swingers where four restaurant brands work in an open plan kitchen.

While we have listed all known allergens below, due to the nature of our business we cannot guarantee, due to the very small risk of cross contamination

between the kitchens, that food prepared on these premises is free from traces of allergenic ingredients.

For detail on the source of the gluten and the types of nut, please speak to your server.

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD OR DRINK ALLERGIES, PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM WHO WILL BE ABLE TO HELP YOU TO ORDER.

breddea

MASA FRIED CHICKEN
MILK  SOYA EGG  MUSTARD SULPHITES
BAJA FISH
GLUTEN SOYA EGG FISH MUSTARD SULPHITES
BEEF SHORT RIB BARBACOA
MILK  SOYA  SULPHITES
COCHINITA PORK PIBIL
MILK  SOYA  MUSTARD SULPHITES
v SMOKED SWEET POTATO
MILK  SOYA  SULPHITES
VG VEGAN FRIED CHICKEN
GLUTEN SOYA  SULPHITES

vée MUSHROOM GUISADO
SOYA  SULPHITES

BURRITOS

MASA FRIED CHICKEN
GLUTEN MILK SOYA EGG  MUSTARD SULPHITES
COCHINITA PORK PIBIL
GLUTEN MILK SOYA MUSTARD SULPHITES
BEEF RIB BARBACOA
GLUTEN MILK SOYA SULPHITES
vV SWEET POTATO
GLUTEN MILK SOYA SULPHITES
VG VEGAN FRIED CHICKEN
GLUTEN SOYA SULPHITES
vée MUSHROOM GUISADO
GLUTEN SOYA  SULPHITES

SIDES

ve TOMATO MISO SALAD TOSTADA
SOYA  SULPHITES
v BREDDOS FRIES
EGG SOYA  SULPHITES
v QUESO FRIES
GLUTEN MILK EGG SOYA MUSTARD SULPHITES
MASA FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS
MILK  MUSTARD EGG SOYA SULPHITES
VG VEGAN CHICKEN TENDERS
GLUTEN SOYA  SULPHITES
BEEF SHORT RIB NACHOS
MILK  EGG  SOYA  MUSTARD SULPHITES
Habanero mayo dip
EGG MUSTARD

VG CORN CHIPS & SALSA
SOYA  SULPHITES
VG CORN CHIPS & GUACAMOLE
SOYA

SPICED CHICHARRON
GLUTEN MUSTARD EG6 SULPHITES

Pickled jalapefios  SULPHITES

Cheese sauce GLUTEN MILK SOYA MUSTARD
Guacamole

Sour cream MILK

Fries SOYA SULPHITES

Habanero mayo SOYA SULPHITES
Salsa Roja SOYA SULPHITES

Pico De Gallo SOYA SULPHITES
Vegan habanero mayo SOYA SULPHITES

Patty&8un PIZZA PiLGRIMS

BURGERS PIZZAS
ARI GOLD
GLUTEN MILK EGG CELERY WUSTARD SULPHITES SOYA v MARGHERITA
SMOKEY ROBINSON GLUTEN MLk
GLUTEN MILK EGG CELERY MUSTARD SULPHITES SOYA
THE DON VG VEGAN MARGHERITA
GLUTEN MILK EGG CELERY SOYA GLUTEN  SOYA
THE CLASSIC AMERICAN
GLUTEN MILK EGG CELERY WUSTARD SULPHITES SOYA NDUJA
GLUTEN  MILK

JOSE JOSE
GLUTEN MILK EGG CELERY MUSTARD SULPHITES
vGe VDUJA
DOUBLE TROUBLE GLUTEN  SOYA

Add an extra beef patty & cheese to any of the above DOUBLE PEPPERONI

MILK (¢ SPICY HONEY
GLUTEN  MILK

All beef burgers can be served with a bun made

with ingredients not containing gluten

Vv MUSHROOM & TRUFFLE

GLUTEN  MILK
MR T
GLUTEN SOYA MILK EGG MUSTARD SULPHITES v MARGHERITA EXTRA EXTRA
GLUTEN  MILK

VG VEGAN ARI GOLD
GLUTEN SOYA MUSTARD SULPHITES
YOU’VE GOT MAIALE

Ve VEGAN SMOKEY GLUTEN MILK  SULPHITES

GLUTEN SOYA MUSTARD  SULPHITES

Italian Roasted Ham Rocket
WINGER WINGER CHICKEN DINNER Mushrooms Mozzarella MILK
GLUTEN MILK CELERY SULPHITES Nduja Burrata MILK
: Pepperoni
VG VEGAN WINGER WINGER Vduja u '
Olives alal Pepperoni
CHICKEN DINNER
GLUTEN SOYA SESAME
vG IMPOSSIBLE™
‘CHICKEN’ NUGGETS GRUST DIPPERS
GLUTEN SOYA
P MILK
KETCHUP CELERY esto
Nduja
BEEF BRISKET LOADED CHIPS Truffle GLUTEN
MILK  CELERY MUSTARD SULPHITES Garlic & Herb
vG VEGAN BRISKET LOADED CHIPS
GLUTEN SOYA MUSTARD CELERY SULPHITES
SPICY MAYO
MUSTARD
VG CHIPS with rosemary salt
ROAST CHICKEN MAYO VvV GARLIC FLATBREAD SHARER
GLUTEN MILK

MILK EGG  MUSTARD SULPHITES
PLAIN MAYO
EGG v ROCKET SALAD

v CHEESE BALLS MILK  SULPHITES

MILK EGG  GLUTEN

v COLESLAW
SOYA EGG  SULPHITES

BBQ sauce MUSTARD ~ CELERY
P&B hot sauce MUSTARD ~ SULPHITES v NUTELLA PIZZA RING
Vegan spicy mayo MUSTARD  SULPHITES GLUTEN MILK NUTS

CROSSTOWN

FOOD ALLERGENS




THE CLUBHOUSE

ONE ARMED BANDIT
SULPHITES

HURRICANE CARTER
SULPHITES  NUTS

TICKTOCK
SULPHITES

HOT OR NOT
SULPHITES

HELTER SELTZER
SULPHITES

THE FAIRWAY

SWINGING PUNCH
SULPHITES  NUTS

XXX MARTINI
SULPHITES NUTS

ANNA PAVLOVA
SULPHITES

PUT THE LIME
IN THE COCONUT
SULPHITES

THE ITALIAN JOB
SULPHITES

HELTER SELTZER
SULPHITES

THE GIN TERRACE

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
SULPHITES

SINGAPORE SWING
SULPHITES

FAIRWAY TO HEAVEN
SULPHITES

GOCKTAILS OF THE MOMNTH

SPRING FLING
SULPHITES

SOLOVEY SWING
SULPHITES

THE CLASSICS

NEGRONI
SULPHITES

AMARETTO SOUR
SULPHITES

DAIQUIRI
SULPHITES

CAIPIRINHA
SULPHITES

MARGARITA
SULPHITES

TOM COLLINS
SULPHITES

MOJITO
SULPHITES

WHISKEY SOUR
SULPHITES

MOSCOW MULE
SULPHITES

SHOTS
CAZCABEL

SEX ON THE GREEN
SULPHITES

THE BIRDIE
SULPHITES

4
4
4

FROZEN GOCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
SULPHITES

PINA COLADA
SULPHITES

MIAMI VICE
SULPHITES

¢
$
&
=

CZ/MeAA&BAR

SALTED CARAMEL
ESPRESSO MARTINI
SULPHITES

ESPRESSO MARTINI VOD;O/

CHAUFFEUR’S CHOIGE

VIRGIN MOJITO
SULPHITES

VIRGIN PINA COLADA
SULPHITES

SPICY MANGORITA

RUMOUR HAS IT
SULPHITES

NO GIN & JUICE
SULPHITES

MIAMI BREEZE
SULPHITES

ALL WINES INCLUDING CHAMPAGNE CONTAIN SULPHITES

COCKTAIL ALLERGENS
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VEGAN

Yt/

PATTY & BUN
BURGERS
VEGAN ARI GOLD
VEGAN ARI SMOKEY
IMPOSSIBLE™ ‘CHICKEN’ NUGGETS
VEGAN BRISKET LOADED CHIPS

CHIPS WITH ROSEMARY SALT

BREDDOS
MUSHROOM GUISADO TACO
VEGAN FRIED CHICKEN BURRITO
VEGAN FRIED CHICKEN TACO
VEGAN SMOKED SWEET POTATO TACO
VEGAN SWEET POTATO BURRITO

CORN CHIPS & SALSA orR GUACAMOLE
VEGAN CHICKEN TENDERS

PIZZA PILGRIMS
VEGAN MARGHERITA
VDUJA

CROSSTOWN
GELATO

DARK CHOCOLATE & SEA SALT
COCONUT PASSIONFRUIT

7727722772727

DISHES WITH INGREDIENTS
NOT CONTAINING GLUTEN

PATTY & BUN

ALL BEEF BURGERS CAN BE SERVED
WITH A BUN MADE WITH INGREDIENTS
NOT CONTAINING GLUTEN

CHIPS WITH ROSEMARY SALT

COLESLAW

BREDDOS
TACOS
MASA FRIED CHICKEN
SMOKED SWEET POTATO TACO
MUSHROOM GUISADO TACO
BEEF SHORT RIB BARBACOA

COCHINITA PORK PIBIL

CORN CHIPS & SALSA
orR GUACAMOLE
MASA FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS
BREDDOS FRIES
TOMATO MISO SALAD TOSADA

PIZZA PILGRIMS
NDUJA CRUST DIPPER

GARLIC & HERB CRUST DIPPER

CROSSTOWN

ALL GELATO EXCEPT FOR CROSSTOWN
COOKIE DOUGH

HALAL

PATTY & BUN

BURGERS
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM
VEGAN ARI GOLD
VEGAN SMOKEY
SIDES
IMPOSSIBLE™ ‘CHICKEN’ NUGGETS
VEGAN BRISKET LOADED CHIPS

CHIPS WITH ROSEMARY SALT

BREDDOS
TACOS
BEEF SHORT RIB BARBACOA
MASA FRIED CHICKEN
BAJA FISH
MUSHROOM GUISADO
SMOKED SWEET POTATO
VEGAN FRIED CHICKEN
BURRITOS
VEGAN FRIED CHICKEN
BEEF RIB BARBACOA
MASA FRIED CHICKEN
SWEET POTATO
SIDES
CORN CHIPS & SALSA orR GUACAMOLE
BREDDOS FRIES
TOMATO MISO SALAD TOSADA
BEEF SHORT RIB NACHOS
MASA FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS

PI1ZZA PILGRIMS
PIZZA
MARGHERITA
VEGAN MARGHERITA
VDUJA
MUSHROOM & TRUFFLE
SIDES (& DESSERTS
GARLIC FLATBREAD SHARER
ROCKET SALAD
NUTELLA PIZZA RING
CRUST DIPPERS
TRUFFLE
PESTO

CROSSTOWN
ALL PRODUCTS ARE SUITABLE EXCEPT
FOR THE CROSSTOWN COOKIE DOUGH
AND MADAGASCAN VANILLA
AS THESE CONTAIN ALCOHOL

WHILST THESE PRODUCTS ARE SUITABLE FOR HALAL DIET,

ALL ITEMS ABOVE MAY BE COOKED & STORED ALONGSIDE NON-HALAL PRODUCTS

~
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FOR DESCRIPTIONS
+ PRICING PLEASE SEE
FULL MENU ON PAGE 5
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